
 
 
 

REGIONAL SCHOOL CHOICE FAIRS 
2012-2013 

Event Location Event Address Event Date / Time Event Snow Date / Time 

Prince Tech High 
School 

401 Flatbush Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106 

Saturday, October 13, 2012 
8:30 am - Noon 

Sunday, October 14, 2012 
1:00 pm – 4:00pm 

Conard High School 110 Beechwood Road 
West Hartford, CT 06107 

Saturday, November 17, 2012 
8:30 am – Noon 

Sunday, November 18, 2012 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Glastonbury-East 
Hartford Magnet 

School 

95 Oak Street 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 

Wednesday, December 5, 2012 
5:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

Thursday, December 6, 2012 
5:30pm – 7:30 pm 

Trinity College 

Trinity College Ferris 
Athletic Center 

1710 Broad Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 

Saturday, December 15, 2012 
8:30 am- Noon 

Sunday, December 16, 2012 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sport & Medical 
Sciences Academy 

280 Huyshope Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106 

Saturday, January 12, 2013 
8:30 am – Noon 

Sunday, January 13, 2013 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 


